
WE
HFM 100 Nils Sjöblom Memorial
lauantai 14. lokakuuta 2023 - 13.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ELFSBERG Susanna EM FIN 63 27.8.2008
2 ERIKSSON Liisa HABDA FIN 44 22.9.1978
3 HAAPANIEMI Heidi KAVE FIN 39 8.2.1989
4 HEINO Anna YM FIN 34 21.4.1994
5 HEMMILÄ Johanna KAVE FIN 73 16.7.1987
6 HYTTINEN Ella EM FIN 66 17.12.2007
7 HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma HYMI FIN 7 8.11.2006
8 JANHUNEN Noora EM FIN 64 18.8.2006
9 JOKIAHO Minja EM FIN 73 9.5.2009
10 KOJO Sari PM-BF FIN 13 10.4.1968
11 KUSRATI Milana KAVE FIN 12 11.6.2009
12 KUUSIKUMPU Katja EM FIN 99999 24.5.1977
13 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF FIN 22 2.12.1965
14 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 11 29.7.1955
15 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM FIN 14 6.3.2006
16 LÄÄRÄ Ella EM FIN 61 2.5.2007
17 MATIKAINEN Anna HFM FIN 41 9.2.2009
18 MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF FIN 6 12.1.1998
19 MONTONEN Jaana HYMI FIN 99999 27.8.2004
20 NISKALA Viena HABDA FIN 9 5.9.2003
21 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria EM FIN 73 11.9.2008
22 PAK Sonja EM FIN 21 9.11.2003
23 PALLASVESA Inka HABDA FIN 38 4.5.2005
24 PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 31 14.8.1986
25 PULLA Lili HABDA FIN 25 22.9.2006
26 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM FIN 26 8.11.1990
27 RIIHINIITTY Riina KAVE FIN 73 30.5.1991
28 SALMINEN Anna HABDA FIN 2 8.2.1995
29 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HFM FIN 35 3.9.2008
30 SHMIDT Elisabeth HFM FIN 37 9.1.2009
31 SNÖ Niina MM FIN 27 4.10.1979
32 SOITIALA Paula HYMI FIN 20 7.9.1963
33 TEGELBERG Etti EM FIN 65 30.5.2005
34 TENO Eija KAVE FIN 45 21.7.1975
35 VIITA Mili EM FIN 40 25.11.1972
36 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MM FIN 5 4.6.1991
37 VUORINEN Anna HFM FIN 1 6.9.1998
38 WETHERILL Hilla HFM FIN 23 22.12.2004



6 poules
4 poules of 6 and 2 poules of 7
28 (73,68% of 38) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



WE
HFM 100 Nils Sjöblom Memorial
lauantai 14. lokakuuta 2023 - 13.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 VUORINEN Anna HFM FIN 1
2 SALMINEN Anna HABDA FIN 2
3 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MM FIN 5
4 MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF FIN 6
5 HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma HYMI FIN 7
6 NISKALA Viena HABDA FIN 9
7 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 11
8 KUSRATI Milana KAVE FIN 12
9 KOJO Sari PM-BF FIN 13
10 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM FIN 14
11 SOITIALA Paula HYMI FIN 20
12 PAK Sonja EM FIN 21
13 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF FIN 22
14 WETHERILL Hilla HFM FIN 23
15 PULLA Lili HABDA FIN 25
16 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM FIN 26
17 SNÖ Niina MM FIN 27
18 PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 31
19 HEINO Anna YM FIN 34
20 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HFM FIN 35
21 SHMIDT Elisabeth HFM FIN 37
22 PALLASVESA Inka HABDA FIN 38
23 HAAPANIEMI Heidi KAVE FIN 39
24 VIITA Mili EM FIN 40
25 MATIKAINEN Anna HFM FIN 41
26 ERIKSSON Liisa HABDA FIN 44
27 TENO Eija KAVE FIN 45
28 LÄÄRÄ Ella EM FIN 61
29 ELFSBERG Susanna EM FIN 63
30 JANHUNEN Noora EM FIN 64
31 TEGELBERG Etti EM FIN 65
32 HYTTINEN Ella EM FIN 66
33 RIIHINIITTY Riina KAVE FIN 73
34 JOKIAHO Minja EM FIN 73
35 HEMMILÄ Johanna KAVE FIN 73
36 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria EM FIN 73
37 MONTONEN Jaana HYMI FIN 99999
38 KUUSIKUMPU Katja EM FIN 99999



WE
HFM 100 Nils Sjöblom Memorial
lauantai 14. lokakuuta 2023 - 13.00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 3

13.00

Referee(s):

VOUTILAINEN Walter (KAVE / FIN)

PAK Sonja EM / FIN

KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF / FIN

MONTONEN Jaana HYMI / FIN

OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria EM / FIN

VUORINEN Anna HFM / FIN

PALLASVESA Inka HABDA / FIN

TENO Eija KAVE / FIN

Piste 4

13.00

Referee(s):

VALMARI Saga (EM / FIN)

LÄÄRÄ Ella EM / FIN

WETHERILL Hilla HFM / FIN

HEMMILÄ Johanna KAVE / FIN

VIITA Mili EM / FIN

SOITIALA Paula HYMI / FIN

SALMINEN Anna HABDA / FIN

LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM / FIN

Piste 5

13.00

Referee(s):

LUNDGREN Laura (HFM / FIN)

VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MM / FIN

HAAPANIEMI Heidi KAVE / FIN

KOJO Sari PM-BF / FIN

MATIKAINEN Anna HFM / FIN

PULLA Lili HABDA / FIN

KUUSIKUMPU Katja EM / FIN



Piste 6

13.00

Referee(s):

HASU Jere (EM / FIN)

SHMIDT Elisabeth HFM / FIN

RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM / FIN

ERIKSSON Liisa HABDA / FIN

MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF / FIN

JOKIAHO Minja EM / FIN

RIIHINIITTY Riina KAVE / FIN

Piste 7

13.00

Referee(s):

KYLLÖNEN Markus (HABDA / FIN)

HYTTINEN Ella EM / FIN

ELFSBERG Susanna EM / FIN

KUSRATI Milana KAVE / FIN

SNÖ Niina MM / FIN

SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HFM / FIN

HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma HYMI / FIN

Piste 8

13.00

Referee(s):

MIETTINEN Sami (KUMS / FIN)

JANHUNEN Noora EM / FIN

TEGELBERG Etti EM / FIN

PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa HELSN5 / FIN

HEINO Anna YM / FIN

NISKALA Viena HABDA / FIN

LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE / FIN



WE
HFM 100 Nils Sjöblom Memorial
lauantai 14. lokakuuta 2023 - 13.00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SALMINEN Anna HABDA FIN 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF FIN 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
3 MATIKAINEN Anna HFM FIN 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
4 VUORINEN Anna HFM FIN 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
5 PALLASVESA Inka HABDA FIN 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
6 SHMIDT Elisabeth HFM FIN 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
7 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MM FIN 4 0,80 21 10 +11 Advanced
8 HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma HYMI FIN 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
9 PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 4 0,80 24 17 +7 Advanced
10 KUSRATI Milana KAVE FIN 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
11 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM FIN 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
12 SOITIALA Paula HYMI FIN 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
13 PULLA Lili HABDA FIN 3 0,60 23 15 +8 Advanced
14 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HFM FIN 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
15 HEINO Anna YM FIN 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
16 JANHUNEN Noora EM FIN 3 0,60 23 19 +4 Advanced
17 NISKALA Viena HABDA FIN 3 0,60 22 20 +2 Advanced
18 RIIHINIITTY Riina KAVE FIN 3 0,60 17 19 -2 Advanced
19 PAK Sonja EM FIN 3 0,50 25 25 0 Advanced
20 WETHERILL Hilla HFM FIN 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
21 MONTONEN Jaana HYMI FIN 3 0,50 23 27 -4 Advanced
22 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM FIN 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
23 KOJO Sari PM-BF FIN 2 0,40 14 14 0 Advanced
24 SNÖ Niina MM FIN 2 0,40 21 23 -2 Advanced
25 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF FIN 2 0,33 23 25 -2 Advanced
26 HEMMILÄ Johanna KAVE FIN 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
27 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria EM FIN 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
28 VIITA Mili EM FIN 2 0,33 18 28 -10 Advanced
29 JOKIAHO Minja EM FIN 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Eliminated
30 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Eliminated
31 ELFSBERG Susanna EM FIN 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
32 TEGELBERG Etti EM FIN 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
33 HYTTINEN Ella EM FIN 1 0,20 11 24 -13 Eliminated
34 KUUSIKUMPU Katja EM FIN 1 0,20 9 22 -13 Eliminated
35 TENO Eija KAVE FIN 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
36 ERIKSSON Liisa HABDA FIN 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
37 HAAPANIEMI Heidi KAVE FIN 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
38 LÄÄRÄ Ella EM FIN 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
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HABDA / FIN

HABDA / FIN

EM / FIN
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(7) VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija

MM / FIN

KAVE / FIN

PM-BF / FIN

KAVE / FIN

YM / FIN

KAVE / FIN

TMÅF / FIN
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WE
HFM 100 Nils Sjöblom Memorial
lauantai 14. lokakuuta 2023 - 13.00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SALMINEN Anna HABDA FIN 8.2.1995
2 MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF FIN 12.1.1998
3T SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HFM FIN 3.9.2008
3T VUORINEN Anna HFM FIN 6.9.1998
5 PALLASVESA Inka HABDA FIN 4.5.2005
6 SHMIDT Elisabeth HFM FIN 9.1.2009
7 HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma HYMI FIN 8.11.2006
8 KUSRATI Milana KAVE FIN 11.6.2009
9 MATIKAINEN Anna HFM FIN 9.2.2009
10 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MM FIN 4.6.1991
11 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MM FIN 6.3.2006
12 SOITIALA Paula HYMI FIN 7.9.1963
13 PULLA Lili HABDA FIN 22.9.2006
14 HEINO Anna YM FIN 21.4.1994
15 NISKALA Viena HABDA FIN 5.9.2003
16 SNÖ Niina MM FIN 4.10.1979
17 PITKÄNEN Riinaliisa HELSN5 FIN 14.8.1986
18 JANHUNEN Noora EM FIN 18.8.2006
19 RIIHINIITTY Riina KAVE FIN 30.5.1991
20 PAK Sonja EM FIN 9.11.2003
21 WETHERILL Hilla HFM FIN 22.12.2004
22 MONTONEN Jaana HYMI FIN 27.8.2004
23 RAUDASKOSKI Outi MM FIN 8.11.1990
24 KOJO Sari PM-BF FIN 10.4.1968
25 KYMÄLÄINEN Sirkka-Liisa PM-BF FIN 2.12.1965
26 HEMMILÄ Johanna KAVE FIN 16.7.1987
27 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria EM FIN 11.9.2008
28 VIITA Mili EM FIN 25.11.1972
29 JOKIAHO Minja EM FIN 9.5.2009
30 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 29.7.1955
31 ELFSBERG Susanna EM FIN 27.8.2008
32 TEGELBERG Etti EM FIN 30.5.2005
33 HYTTINEN Ella EM FIN 17.12.2007
34 KUUSIKUMPU Katja EM FIN 24.5.1977
35 TENO Eija KAVE FIN 21.7.1975
36 ERIKSSON Liisa HABDA FIN 22.9.1978
37 HAAPANIEMI Heidi KAVE FIN 8.2.1989
38 LÄÄRÄ Ella EM FIN 2.5.2007



WE
HFM 100 Nils Sjöblom Memorial
lauantai 14. lokakuuta 2023 - 13.00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HASU Jere FIN 40231158 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOSUNEN Tommi FIN 22142878 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
KYLLÖNEN Markus FIN 34416796 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LUNDGREN Laura FIN N Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MIETTINEN Sami FIN 22566881 Ref: 1
PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALMARI Saga FIN N Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VOUTILAINEN Walter FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 38
Total participants: 38
Top-32 ranked participants: 18
Number of countries represented: 1

FIN: 38 participants


